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Delight Through Connections

0171-60XX

ENRlsB M= L In+ > ENRIEB B = in + MR HHEA:2026-01-30RR:V1

..........

BRNHSE - SSENKETS TREENE
FamITA

Pitch : 9.00mm, 300V, 8A

— AR
= oa it it PCB Terminal Blocks, Push-in Design
eSS PCB Terminal Blocks
FalElEE (mm) 9.00
e Black (default)
BEHT Push in design
BE Without
BEA Wave soldering
FmEE (mm) 9.50*(P-1)+10.0
FmBE (mm) 16.05
FmeE (mm) 11.7
SR~ (BEE__ xBEE__mm) 0.3x1.3
1R EE (mm) 0.5x1.8
P SERR R AL 01P~04P
B Single level
MRHE R
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itk gV ESP bl
[EREL - FFEULM4
BT

SER R
SEERmER

EREE-TEC

BEBE (V)

ENEEBIT (A)

EMEBE (11/2)(V)

BB K (1/2)(V)

BEEBE (111/3)(V)

BE P EHEE (11/2)(KV)

B EEE (11/2)(KV)

BE PEEBE (/3)(KV)

R/ERSLBEHEN (mMm?)
R AIE RS L&EBER (mMm?)

=/ EMSEEEEIR (mm?)

MARMSEBEHER (Mm?)

v B TR - N TR 1

\
/|

HEKE (mm)

EREE-UL

& (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
g & (UL/CULTRA&EDA)(V)
R (UL/CULFRAEDAH)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
BEAERS%AWG) - FaUL/CUL
B/ NZESLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
LIRS AWG) - FFEUL/CUL

ZUESLEaER - &/ ERRR T (mm?2)
ZUSLEEAEER - RAERKHF (mm?2)
ZUSLBEEET - &R/\ERMEZKE T (Mm?)
ZUESLEEENR - RAERMLZIE T (mm?)

E@E Bx&gm = !
Delight Through Connections
PA
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
15
1000
630
500

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25

0.25

7~8

300
300

28
16
28
16
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Delight Through Connections

WRS5Z=E

FIERHIF YES

BB LIERE () 120

RIETIERE (°C) -40
]

AIE

RoHS
et
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